
ZG31.3 Both Directions on Gravel Roads

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hawkins Road
0.8 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
2.9 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
3.6 S 2.3 Jones Road
5.9 R 0.8 Jones Road
6.7 R 0.8 Jones Road
7.5 R 1.3 Hensley Road
8.9 R 3.7 Allison Road
12.5 R 1.6 Burton Road
14.1 R 0.9 Allison Road
15 L 0.6 Stewart Farm Road
15.6 L 0.5 Hurdle Mills Road
16.1 L 1.5 Bama Road
17.6 R 0.7 Hensley Road
18.3 R 1.3 Art Road
19.6 R 0.7 Hurdle Mills Road
20.3 R 0.6 Stewart Farm Road
20.9 R 1.8 Allison Road
22.7 R 0.6 Hensley Road
23.3 R 1.5 Bama Road
24.8 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Road
25 L 1.3 Art Road
26.3 R 0.8 Hensley Road
27.1 R 0.8 Art Road
27.8 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
28.6 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
29.9 R 0.8 Hawkins Road
30.7 L >.1 NC 86

End of Ride
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